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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR
PRIVATE

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MEDICAL RADIOGRAPHY

NAME SEX C'TRY
REG NO DISTRICT
13/U/3322/PS  AKUGIZIBWE Henry M U HOIMA
13/U/6865/PS  KISITU William M U LUWEERO
13/U/7395/PS  KYOMUHENDO Phyllis Nek F U KAMPALA
13/U/8738/PS  MUMBERE Iving M U KASESE
13/U/10870/PS  NAMATA Madina F U MUBENDE
13/U/13731/PS  SIMIYU Benson M U KIRYANDONGO

StudentNo
213008722

213016370

213009858

213007177

213006855

213016191

A'Level School
ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

KINAAWA HIGH SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

NTARE SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE
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